QSFP-DD 400G TO 4X SFP-DD 100G DAC
  1GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                   1                                     www.fiberwdm.com
400G QSFP-DD Breakout to 4xSFP-DD Direct Attached Cable
Features

QSFP-DD Module compliant to QSFP-DD MSA
 SFP- DD Module compliant to SFP- DD MSA
 Transmission data rate up to 53. 125Gbps per channel

RADIUS ”R”
MIN. BEND
RADIUS ”L”
GAUGE OD
BEND
RADIUS ”R”
MIN. BEND
RADIUS ”L”
30AWG 12MM 60MM 126MM 30AWG 6MM 30MM 48MM
27AWG 14.4MM 72MM 150MM 27AWG 7.2MM 36MM 75MM
QSFP-DD 400G TO 4X SFP-DD 100G DAC
  7GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                   7                                     www.fiberwdm.com
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-005 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 30AWG, 0.5m, PVC, BLACK.
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-010 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 30AWG, 1.0m, PVC, BLACK.
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-015 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 30AWG, 1.5m, PVC, BLACK.
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-020 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 30AWG, 2.0m, PVC, BLACK.
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-025 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 27AWG, 2.5m, PVC, BLACK.
QD-400G-SD-4X100G-030 400G QSFP-DD to 4xSFP-DD DAC, 27AWG, 3.0m, PVC, BLACK.
References
1.   QSFP-DD MSA Rev6.01
2.   IEEE802.3cd
3.   SFP-DD MSA